MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI U17

OGOLNOPOLSKA OLIMPIADA MLODZIEZY
Ciechanow, 24-27.09.2020
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BUKARZ Roksana 2004 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Slaskie 71 130
KLIMEK Marta 2004 WKS Flota Gdynia 71 114
DWORZYNSKA Matgorzata 2004 LUKS Gryf Bujny 71 85
DROZDA Paulina 2003 KS Agros Zamos¢ 71 60
KAROLAK Maria 2003 KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynéw 76 180
DYNDAt Daria 2004 AKS Myslibérz 76 130
MUSIAL Patrycja 2003 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 76 130
STEPIEN Wiktoria 2003 MKS Start Grudziadz 76 88
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. Kol NAZWISKO
1. K PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria 2003 KS Promier Opalenica 49 90
2. K TOMKALSKA Oliwia 2003 UKS Copal Trzcianka 49 920
3. K ZIELEWICZ Olga 2003 KS Promier Opalenica 49 80
4. K DROZDA Emilia 2004 KS Agros Zamos¢ 49 60
5. K SEREDIUK Julia 2004 KS Agros Zamos¢ 49 60
6. K MYJAK Matgorzata 2004 LUKS Nowosgdeczanian Powroznik 55 165
7. K PAWLOS Milena 2003 LKS Dobryszyce 55 135
8. K GORNIAK Natalia 2003 MKS Unia Hrubieszow 55 130
9. K MON Ewa 2003 AKS Mysliboérz 55 105
10. K ZAWARTA Alicja 2004 LKS Budowlani-Catus Nowy Tomysl| 55 100
11. K GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 55 100
12. K SOPYtA Aleksandra 2004 WLKS Iganie Nowe 55 90
13. K KAZMIERCZAK Zofia 2003 LKS Budowlani-Catus Nowy Tomysl| 55 920
14. K USZYNSKA Wiktoria 2004 KS Raszyn 55 85
15. K JANUSZ Nikola 2004 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz PC 55 75
16. K DROZDA Kamila 2003 KS Agros Zamos¢ 55 60
17. K POtKA Zuzanna 2003 KS Promieri Opalenica 59 145
18. K GORGON Wanessa 2004 MGLKS Grom Wiecbork 59 140
19. K SABAT Wiktoria 2004 AKS Koszalin 59 110
20. K MICHALSKA Katarzyna 2003 LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyn 59 100
21. K BURZA Kinga 2003 LKS Dobryszyce 59 85
22. K STEFANSKA Oliwia 2004 LKS Budowlani-Catus Nowy Tomysl 59 80
23. K KACZMAREK Wiktoria 2004 LUKS Gryf Bujny 59 70
24. K POtKA Maria 2003 KS Promien Opalenica 64 150
25. K MROZIK Natalia 2004 LKS Znicz Bitgoraj 64 130
26. K BERLINSKA Zuzanna 2003 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw 64 125
27. K PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 64 120
28. K STEPIEN Martyna 2003 LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik 64 110
29. K FRANIELCZYK Emilia 2004 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Slaskie 64 105
30. K ZALEWSKA Nikola 2004 AKS Mysliborz 64 105
31. K SWIATEK Wiktoria 2003 LKS Burza Burzenin 64 100
32. K JEDRYCH Nikola 2004 AKS Mysliborz 64 95
33. K GUGAtA Malwina 2003 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw 64 90
34. K MICHALIK Julianna 2003 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Slaskie 64 90
35. K PYTEL Julia 2004 AKS Mysliboérz 71 133
36. K PIATKOWSKA Martyna 2003 KS Raszyn 71 130

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

T LLLLTLELLEZELLELELLELILKEEEEEZEEELEZIEZE SIS A A A AR AR ARNRAA

KACZOROWSKA
KOMOROWSKA
PROTOKOWICZ
MATEJCZYK
LEPIANKA
NAREWSKA
GROCHOWSKA
CZYMERSKA

KUCZMASZEWSKA

RESZELSKA
PATEREK
BOGUSZ
ZORACKI
NIETZ
PURZYCKI
NIESTROJ
WALENCIK
ZASANSKI
WIATROWICZ
ZROL

KUJACH
SOMMERFELD
KOWALCZYK
KUCZYNSKI
DROSIO
tAZUGA
PRZYBYLSKI
KULIK
WESOtOWSKI
TOMCZAK
GUMINSKI
BIELECKI
BIEZUNSKI
MOZDZONEK
RADKA
GORAL
PIETRZYK
PRZECH
KOWALSKI

Julia
Olga
Zuzanna
Julia
Izabela
Martyna
Wiktoria
Zuzanna
Ewa
Martyna
Mikotaj
tukasz
Klaudiusz
Kacper
Maciej
Karol
Dawid
Mitosz
Marcin
Michat
Hubert
Dominik
Pawet
Kacper
Michat
Konrad
Seweryn
Jakub
Tobiasz
Kamil
Kamil
Hubert
tukasz
Konrad
Kacper
Oktawian
Adrian
Kacper
Emil
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UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka
WLKS Iganie Nowe
LKS Polwica Wierzbno
GKS Andaluzja Piekary Slaskie
UKS Impuls Warszawa
UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
MKS Narew Puttusk
KS Agros Zamos¢
KS Promien Opalenica

MLKS Krajna Sepdlno Krajenskie

GCK Kobylany
GKS Zamek Gotancz
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
UKS MOS Opole
GCK Kobylany
WKS Slask Wroctaw
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MOK Terespol
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz PC
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork
LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik
AKS Myslibérz
WLKS Iganie Nowe
MOK Terespol
MSS Gryf Sanok
LKS Znicz Bitgoraj
LKS Zutawy Nowy Dwér Gdanki
WLKS Iganie Nowe
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz PC
GKS Zamek Gotarcz
NOSIR Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki
TS Nida Nidzica
UMLKS Radomsko
WKS Slask Wroctaw
LUKS Gryf Bujny
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
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130
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105
70
165
150
140
120
920
172
160
155
140
130
127
100
100
208
190
160
160
150
145
125
250
220
205
180
180
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160
160
145
145
145
135
125
120
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tAGOSZYN
KADtUBOWSKI
KOCYtO
SIENKO
ZLOTKOWSKI
CZARNOWSKI
HAHN
BUJACZ
STASINOWSKI
DANILUK
MARCHLIK
KOSZAtKA
PRZECH
PILCH

DEC
BUDZYNSKI
BARANSKI
CICHOWSKI
SZYMANSKI
AMBROZIAK
WDZIECZNY
CZARNOMSKI
GALANT
TUROWSKI
PIWOWARSKI
ZWOLICKI
BOCH
BOGALECKI
PRZYCZYNA
TOMCZAK
tOIN
WAWRYNIUK
JAWORSKI
SKORUPKA
LEWANDOWSKI
WOJTKOWIAK
KALAN
FLASINSKI
MICHALAK
KtOSOWSKI
KORNAS
NUBIRSKI
GRYCZYNSKI
WEZYK
DMOWSKI
WAWRZYSZCZ
SREDZINSKI
DATON
CHOJNACKI
KULIGOWSKI
DZIWURA
GLASZCZKA
TOMCZAK
RYBAK
MAKSIMIUK
ZUKOWSKI

Wiktor
Antoni
Bartosz
Dominik
Pawet
Jakub
Michat
Oskar
Szymon
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Kamil
Michat
Aleksander
Jakub
Konrad
Patryk
Kamil
Maciej
Mateusz
Patryk
Wiktor
Filip
Dominik
Andrzej
Michat
Cyprian
Maksym
Arkadiusz
Karol
Tomasz
Adrian
Michat
Daniel
Nikodem
Wiktor
Bartosz
Karol
Kamil
Kamil
Krystian
Patryk
Jakub
Kacper
Damian
Mitosz
Mitosz
Aleksy
Damian
Wojciech
Maciej
Antoni
Michat
Hubert
Adam
Konrad
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UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka
UKS Impuls Warszawa
KPC Gornik Polkowice

LKS Zutawy Nowy Dwér Gdanki
UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka
KS Budowlani Opole
MKS Atleta Gdansk
LKS Omega Kleszczow
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
Legia 1926 Warszawa
MKS Atleta Gdansk
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
KPC Hejnat Kety
MSS Gryf Sanok
GULKS Niemce
LKS Dobryszyce
KS Ciechan Ciechandéw
KKS Husaria Lubraniec

UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka

KKS Husaria Lubraniec
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
MSS Gryf Sanok
UOLKA Ostréw Mazowiecka
KS Promien Police
LKS Zutawy Nowy Dwér Gdanki

LKS Budowlani-Catus Nowy Tomysl

MKS Start Grudzigdz
KS Agros Zamos¢
LKS Omega Kleszczow
UKS Impuls Warszawa
GCK Kobylany
TS Nida Nidzica
UKS Impuls Warszawa
GTA Chrobry Gniezno
GKS Zamek Gofaricz
WLKS Iganie Nowe
UKS Impuls Warszawa
KKS Witékniarz Konstantynéw
LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik
LKS Gryf Wiecbork
KU AZS UJD Czestochowa
KS Promien Opalenica
LUKS Meyer Elblag
WLKS Iganie Nowe
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
LKS Horyzont Metno

LUKS Nowosadeczanian Powroznik

NOSIiR Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki
Rzemieslnik Malbork

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

WLKS Iganie Nowe
GULKS Niemce

LKS Gryf Wiecbork
GCK Kobylany
GCK Kobylany

73
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73
73
73
73
73
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73
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73
73
81
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81
81
81
81
81
81
81

81
81
81
81
81
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

240
220
220
220
220
190
170
160
160
140
140
140
135
131
130
130
270
250
245
205
200
200
170
165
165
160
160
160
150
145
100
100
250
240
210
200
200
200
200
190
185
160
150
150
240
235
230
220
210
210
190
180
150
140
100
100
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ZIOtKOWSKI
JAKOBCZAK
BOGDANS
BAGINSKI
PELKA
KEMNITZ
SZANDALA
KURACH
DRABICKI
LECZYCKI
TRZOSOWSKI
OSUCH
KOPKA
PORTKA
LISIAK
TALEWICZ
ZORAWSKI
STANCZYK
WYCISK
ADAMIAK
POPECKI
KIENAST
GRABOWSKI
KARASIEWICZ
GASIOR
OSOWIECKI

Szymon
Marcin
Oliwier
Hubert
Szymon
Daniel
Kacper
Mateusz
Szymon
Szymon
Michat
Igor
Dawid
Cezary
Szymon
Tomasz
Jakub
Wiktor
Michat
Barttomiej
Filip
Kamil
Kacper
Mikotaj
Igor
Dawid
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2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
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2004
2004
2004

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
LKS Omega Kleszczow
UKS MOS Opole
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
KS Promien Police
GKS Zamek Gofarcz
LKS Gryf Wiecbork
LMPKPC Sokotéw Podlaski
MSS Gryf Sanok
WLKS Iganie Nowe
UKS Impuls Warszawa
LKS Horyzont Metno
LKS Omega Kleszczow
LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

LKS Budowlani-Catus Nowy Tomysl

LUKS Meyer Elblag
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
KS Wista Putawy
Spot-Light Cisek
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
LKS Opocznianka Opoczno
LKS Gryf Wiecbork
GULKS Niemce
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
GULKS Niemce
UKS Atleta Ostroteka

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102
+102

270
240
217
195
180
175
170
170
170
130
920
310
270
265
250
250
220
210
185
170
155
155
150
140
140
125



